OP \$40.00 4919999

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM685708

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DELTA FOODS S.A.		12/28/2020	Société Anonyme (Sa): GREECE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA Industrial and Commercial Company of Food Products Single Member S.A.	
Street Address:	23RD KM OF NATIONAL ROAD	
Internal Address:	ss: ATHENS-LAMIA 14565 AGHIOS STEFANOS	
City:	ATTICA	
State/Country:	country: GREECE	
Postal Code:	tal Code: 14565	
Entity Type:	ty Type: Société Anonyme (Sa): GREECE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

F	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Regis	tration Number:	4919999	DELTA

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5163659805

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5163659802

Email: law@collardroe.com
Correspondent Name: Stewart J. Bellus
Address Line 1: Collard & Roe, P.C.
Address Line 2: 1077 Northern Blvd.

Address Line 4: Roslyn, NEW YORK 11576

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEWART J. BELLUS	
SIGNATURE:	/SJB/	
DATE SIGNED:	11/04/2021	

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 007483 FRAME: 0761

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007483 FRAME: 0762

RECORDED: 11/04/2021